Ms. Serrano's 2" Grade Daily Schedule

7:45-8:15
8:15-8:25
8:25-8:45
8:45-9:45

9:45-9:55
9:55-10:30

Interventions

Block 1 Mrs. Love's Homeroom

Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling
Lesson, Application,
Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
Switch Block 2 Mr. Cruz's Homeroom

Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling

10:30-10:40 Restroom Break
10:45-11:25 Conference
11:40-12:10 Lunch

12:10-1:00

1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30

2:30
2:40-2:55
2:55-3:00

Lesson, Application,
Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
Switch Block 3 Ms. Serrano's Class

Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling
Lesson, Application,
Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
Folders, Restroom Break, and Clean-up
Recess

Dismissal



