Ms. Serrano's 2nd Grade Daily Schedule

7:45-8:15	Interventions
8:15-8:25	Block 1 Mrs. Love's Homeroom
<mark>8:2</mark> 5-8:45	Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling
<mark>8:4</mark> 5-9:45	Lesson, Application,
	Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
9:45-9:55	Switch Block 2 Mr. Cruz's Homeroom
9:55-10:30	Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling
10:30-10:40	Restroom Break
10:45-11:25	Conference
11:40-12:10	Lunch
12:10-1:00	Lesson, Application,
	Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
1:00	Switch Block 3 Ms. <mark>Serra</mark> no's Class
1:00-1:30	Fact Fluency, Vocabulary, or Journaling
1:30-2:30	Lesson, Application,
	Connection/Reflection/Justified, and Create
2:30	Folders, Restroom Break, and Clean-up
2:40-2:55	Recess
2:55-3:00	Dismissal